

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**Main Case No.: CrI.A. No.764 OF 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.12.2025	<p data-bbox="495 499 743 531"><b><u>KL,J &amp; VRKR,J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="495 556 1177 829">At request of learned Asst. Public Prosecutor, to get specific instructions with regard to antecedents and health condition of the appellant, list on 29.12.2025, immediately after fresh matters.</p> <p data-bbox="1120 850 1177 913" style="text-align: right;">B/o Ynk</p>	

